

BEGUM ROKEYA UNIVERSITY, RANGPUR OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Tel: 0521-59305; Fax: 0521-59301

E-mail: registrar@brur.ac.bd Website: www.brur.ac.bd

Ref. no. BRUR/Regi/e-Tender/Notice/230/2019/71

71 Date: 30.05.2019

e-Tender: No. 2018-19/13

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following scheme listed below.

SI no.	Name of Scheme	Tender ID	Procurement Type & Method	Tender Document Last Selling Time and Date	Tender Closing Time and Date
01	Renovation and Repair work of Administrative Building Duck Wall at Begum Rokeya University Rangpur	328837	NCT LTM	12:00 PM on 18-06-2019	1:00 PM on 18-06-2019
02	Renovation Works of Dept. of Mathematics at Begum Rokeya University Rangpur.	328847	NCT LTM	1:00 PM on 18-06-2019	2:00 PM on 18-06-2019
03	Construction of Water Supply Electric Fittings and Civil work of Chemistry Laboratory at Begum Rokeya University Rangpur	328849	NCT LTM	2:00 PM on 18-06-2019	3:00 PM on 18-06-2019
04	Automation of result processing system (software) for Office of the Controller of Examination at Begum Rokeya University Rangpur	328850	NCT OTM	3:00 PM on 18-06-2019	4:00 PM on 18-06-2019

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender: Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP System portal and form e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

A H M Kamal Registrar Begum Rokeya University, Rangpur